
89

1721

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

1735

1736

1737

1738

1739

1740

1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

1746

1747

1748

1749

1750

1751

1752

1753

1754

1755

1756

1757

1758

1759

1760

No1721̃1740

No1741̃1760

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

The voyage across the ocean took several months.

We have to wait for the bus to arrive.

She is waiting for her friend at the cafe.

I woke up early this morning.

He lost his wallet while traveling abroad.

The country has been in a war for several years.

The teacher will warn the students about the upcoming exam.

Don’t waste your time on unimportant things.

Watch out for cars when crossing the street.

His family has a lot of wealth.

The weather forecast predicts rain tomorrow.

Please weigh the ingredients before adding them.

The weight of the box is 10 kilograms.

 Welcome to our company!

Wheat is used to make bread.

When it comes to cooking, he is an expert.

Whenever I need help, she is there for me.

You can sit wherever you like in the park.

I don’t know whether he will come to the party.

Whether it rains or not, we will go hiking.

その航海は海を渡るのに数ヶ月かかった。
バスが到着するまで待たなければならない。
彼女はカフェで友達を待っている。
私は今朝早く起きた。
彼は海外旅行中に財布を失った。
その国は数年間戦争をしている。
先生は生徒たちに迫る試験について警告するだろう。
重要でないことに時間を無駄にしてはいけません。
道を渡るときは車に気をつけてください。
彼の家族は多くの富を持っている。
天気予報は明日の雨を予測している。
材料を加える前に計ってください。
その箱の重さは 10キログラムです。
私たちの会社へようこそ！
小麦はパンを作るために使われます。
料理に関しては、彼は専門家です。
必要なときはいつでも、彼女は私を助けてくれる。
公園では、好きな場所に座っても良いです。
彼がパーティーに来るかどうか分からない。
雨が降るかどうかに関わらず、私たちはハイキングに行く。

While waiting for the bus, I checked my phone.

She had to whisper because the baby was sleeping.

I ate the whole pizza by myself.

The news spread widely across the country.

The road will be widened to reduce traffic.

The width of the table is 1.5 meters.

The forest is full of wild animals.

She will win the competition if she practices more.

It is wise to save money for the future.

I wish you a happy birthday!

Handle this package with care.

She completed the task with ease.

The answer is within reach.

I couldn’t have done it without your help.

You must arrive at the meeting without fail.

I wonder what’s for dinner tonight.

She works for a multinational company.

Don’t worry about the test; you’ll do great.

This antique is worth a lot of money.

I would like a cup of tea, please.

バスを待ちながら、私は携帯電話をチェックした。
赤ちゃんが寝ていたので、彼女はささやかな声で話さなければならなかった。
私はそのピザを一人で食べた。
そのニュースは全国に広まった。
道路は渋滞を減らすために広げられる。
そのテーブルの幅は 1.5 メートルです。
その森には野生の動物がたくさんいる。
彼女はもっと練習すれば、その競技に勝つだろう。
未来のためにお金を貯めるのは賢明だ。
あなたの誕生日が幸せでありますように！
この荷物を注意深く扱ってください。
彼女はその作業を簡単に終えた。
その答えは手の届くところにある。
もしあなたの助けがなければ、それはできなかった。
その会議には必ず遅れずに出席しなければならない。
今晩の夕食は何だろうと思う。
彼女は多国籍企業で働いています。
そのテストについて心配しないで、うまくいくよ。
この骨董品は大変価値がある。
お茶を一杯いただきたいです。


