

スコア / 20



1721	The voyage across the ocean took several months.	その航海は海を渡るのに数ヶ月かかった。
1722	We have to wait for the bus to arrive.	バスが到着するまで待たなければならない。
1723	She is waiting for her friend at the cafe.	彼女はカフェで友達を待っている。
1724	I woke up early this morning.	私は今朝早く起きた。
1725	He lost his wallet while traveling abroad.	彼は海外旅行中に財布を失った。
1726	The country has been in a war for several years.	その国は数年間戦争をしている。
1727	The teacher will warn the students about the upcoming exam.	先生は生徒たちに迫る試験について警告するだろう。
1728	Don't waste your time on unimportant things.	重要でないことに時間を無駄にしてはいけません。
1729	Watch out for cars when crossing the street.	道を渡るときは車に気をつけてください。
1730	His family has a lot of wealth.	彼の家族は多くの富を持っている。
1731	The weather forecast predicts rain tomorrow.	天気予報は明日の雨を予測している。
1732	Please weigh the ingredients before adding them.	材料を加える前に計ってください。
1733	The weight of the box is 10 kilograms.	その箱の重さは10キログラムです。
1734	Welcome to our company!	私たちの会社へようこそ!
1735	Wheat is used to make bread.	小麦はパンを作るために使われます。
1736	When it comes to cooking, he is an expert.	料理に関しては、彼は専門家です。
1737	Whenever I need help, she is there for me.	必要なときはいつでも、彼女は私を助けてくれる。
1738	You can sit wherever you like in the park.	公園では、好きな場所に座っても良いです。
1739	I don't know whether he will come to the party.	彼がパーティーに来るかどうか分からない。
1740	Whether it rains or not, we will go hiking.	雨が降るかどうかに関わらず、私たちはハイキングに行く。

ſ			77)	
ŧ	1	i.I	1	
3	N.		Ł	
J			A	
	14			١

No1741~1760

スコア / 20



1		t - v
1741	While waiting for the bus, I checked my phone.	バスを待ちながら、私は携帯電話をチェックした。
1742	She had to whisper because the baby was sleeping.	赤ちゃんが寝ていたので、彼女はささやかな声で話さなければならなかった。
1743	I ate the whole pizza by myself.	私はそのピザを一人で食べた。
1744	The news spread widely across the country.	そのニュースは全国に広まった。
1745	The road will be widened to reduce traffic.	道路は渋滞を減らすために広げられる。
1746	The width of the table is 1.5 meters.	そのテーブルの幅は 1.5 メートルです。
1747	The forest is full of wild animals.	その森には野生の動物がたくさんいる。
1748	She will win the competition if she practices more.	彼女はもっと練習すれば、その競技に勝つだろう。
1749	It is wise to save money for the future.	未来のためにお金を貯めるのは賢明だ。
1750	I wish you a happy birthday!	あなたの誕生日が幸せでありますように!
1751	Handle this package with care.	この荷物を注意深く扱ってください。
1752	She completed the task with ease.	彼女はその作業を簡単に終えた。
1753	The answer is within reach.	その答えは手の届くところにある。
1754	I couldn't have done it without your help.	もしあなたの助けがなければ、それはできなかった。
1755	You must arrive at the meeting without fail.	その会議には必ず遅れずに出席しなければならない。
1756	I wonder what's for dinner tonight.	今晩の夕食は何だろうと思う。
1757	She works for a multinational company.	彼女は多国籍企業で働いています。
1758	Don't worry about the test; you'll do great.	そのテストについて心配しないで、うまくいくよ。
1759	This antique is worth a lot of money.	この骨董品は大変価値がある。
1760	I would like a cup of tea, please.	お茶を一杯いただきたいです。